

ST 07 (03) 2020

Reg. 52/2020

Order no. 24

21.08.2023

Today is fixed for production and further order.

The accused Sk. Dulara is produced from JC.

A appointment letter of the Ld Advocate namely Saurabh Bandyapadhyay from DLSA, South 24 Parganas has been filed for the accused Sk. Dulara. But no bail petition has been filed.

To date (15.09.2023) for production.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).